
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Pola de Siero 09:00

Salida Tc 1 2,750 2,750 00:07 23,57 09:07

Tc-1 35,276 09:07

Salida Tc 2 1,274 36,550 00:52 42,17 09:59

Tc-2 29,217 09:59

Salida Tc-3 4,113 33,330 00:49 40,81 10:48

Tc-3 16,028 10:48

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 0,372 16,400 00:27 36,44 11:15

Reagrupamiento 80,521 8,509 89,030 00:30

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 11:45

Salida Tc 4 5,520 5,520 00:07 47,31 11:52

Tc-4  27,595 11:52

Salida Tc 5 5,285 32,880 00:46 42,89 12:38

Tc-5 17,745 12:38

Salida Tc 6 10,285 28,030 00:37 45,45 13:15

Tc-6 17,798 13:15

3 Entrada Reagrupamiento 19,132 36,930 00:50 44,32 14:05

Reagrupamiento 63,138 40,222 103,360 01:00

4 Salida Reagrupamiento 15:05

Salida Tc 7 5,400 5,400 00:07 46,29 15:12

Tc-7 31,110 15:12

Salida Tc 8 13,310 44,420 00:55 48,46 16:07

Tc-8 14,326 16:07

Salida Tc 9 11,764 26,090 00:32 48,92 16:39

Tc-9 15,710 16:39

5 Entrada Reagrupamiento 7,260 22,970 00:36 38,28 17:15

Reagrupamiento 61,146 37,734 98,880 00:30

6 Salida Reagrupamiento 17:45

Salida Tc 10 12,180 12,180 00:15 48,72 18:00

Tc-10 39,525 18:00

Salida Tc 11 7,195 46,720 01:06 42,47 19:06

Tc-11 18,976 19:06

Salida Tc 12 7,254 26,230 00:37 42,54 19:43

Tc-12 7,212 19:43

7 Fin Rallye 2,198 9,410 00:17 33,21 20:00

Cangas de Onis 65,713 28,827 94,540

Cangas de Onis 270,518 115,292 385,810
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